
TIMETABLE FOR YEAR 12 PRE PUBLIC EXAMS – APRIL 2024 
 

 MORNING Times AFTERNOON Times 

MONDAY 29 
APRIL 

Business 09.00 – 10.30 Computer Science 12.30 – 2.30 
Further Maths – Decision 09.00 – 10.30 Economics 12.30 – 2.30 

RE Paper 1 09.00 – 10.00   

TUESDAY 30 
APRIL 

English Literature 09.00 – 11.30 Maths – Pure 12.30 – 2.30 

Chemistry Paper 1 09.00 – 10.30 PE Paper 1 12.30 – 2.00 

BTEC Business - Marketing 09.00 – 10.30   

WEDNESDAY 1 
MAY 

DT 09.00 – 12.00 Biology 1.00 – 2.30 

RE Paper 2 09.00 – 11.00 Physics 1.00 – 2.30 

Psychology Paper 1 09.00 – 10.00 BTEC Business – Finance 1.00 – 2.00 

THURSDAY 2 
MAY 

English Language 09.00 – 11.30 Film Studies 12.30 – 2.30 
History 09.00 – 11.15 Sociology 12.30 – 2.30 
Further Maths – Core 09.00 – 10.40 Chemistry Paper 2 12.30 – 2.00 

FRIDAY 3 MAY 
Geography 09.00 – 11.30 PE Paper 2 1.00 – 2.00 
Music 09.00 – 11.15 Maths – Statistics 1.00 – 1.40 
Psychology Paper 2 09.00 – 10.30   

 
 
 Public exams for Year 12 

Exam Date 
BTEC Business - Unit 2 Developing a Marketing Campaign Part A – Thursday 9 May PM, Part B – Friday 10 May AM 
BTEC Business - Unit 3 Personal and Business Finance Thursday 16 May PM 
BTEC Law - Unit 1 Dispute Solving in Civil Law Thursday 2 May AM 
BTEC Sport - Unit 1 Anatomy and Physiology Wednesday 15 May PM 
BTEC Sport - Unit 2 Fitness Training and Programming Thursday 2 May AM 
Core Maths Paper 1 – Wednesday 15 May AM, Paper 2 – Thursday 23 May AM 
Criminology - Unit 2 Criminological Theories Paper Thursday 16 May PM 
Digital Media - Unit 6 Social Media and Globalisation Friday 24 May AM 
GCSE Maths Paper 1 - Thursday 16 May AM, Paper 2 – Monday 3 June AM, Paper 3 – Monday 10 June AM 
GCSE English Language Paper 1 – Thursday 23 May AM, Paper 2 – Thursday 6 June AM 

 
 


